Privacy Policy for Coco's Adventure

Last updated: [30/08/2023]

Introduction

Welcome to Coco's Flappy Adventure. Your privacy is important to us, and this Privacy Policy explains how we handle your information or, in this case, the absence thereof.

Data Collection

We are committed to respecting your online privacy and recognize your need for appropriate protection and management of any personally identifiable information you share with us. Coco's Flappy Adventure does not collect any personal data from its users.

What This Means

Since we do not collect any data, this means:

- We do not store or collect gameplay data.
- We do not have in-app purchases that would require the collection of financial information.
- We do not collect any form of user analytics or usage statistics.

Third-Party Services

Our app may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not owned or controlled by us. We have no control over, and assume no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party websites or services.

Data Security

While the app does not collect any data, we still employ industry-standard security measures to ensure the safe operation of the app itself.

Changes to This Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy at any time. If we do, we will inform you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page and updating the "Last Updated" date at the top of this document.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: realthyme1@gmail.com